
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
687 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN 6.32 1
728 黃臻灝 OSCAR WONG ZHEN HAO 6.90 2
366 陳柏希 CHAN PAK HEI 7.07 3
185 袁琛皓 JATHAN YUEN 7.23 4
630 杜彥臻 TO YIN CHUN CAYDEN 7.29 5
463 盧雋諾 LO CHUN NOK 7.60 6
698 吳國道 JODAN NG 7.73 7
468 李知行 ZACHARY LI 7.98 8
146 陳梓琛 CHAN TSZ SUM JASON 8.00 9
148 李天予 LEE TIN YU CONRAD 8.05 10
476 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO 8.22 11
195 張祐誠 CHEUNG AIDEN YAU SHING 8.23 12
609 陳鉫浠 CHAN KA HEI 8.28 13
184 曾繁璋 TSANG FAN CHEUNG 8.32 14
712 劉志泓 LAU CHRISTIAN CHI WANG 8.42 15
183 梁學勤 LEUNG HOK KAN 8.45 16
677 呂皓軒 LYU ADEN HAOXUAN 8.47 17
472 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG 8.71 18
681 陳昊燊 CHAN HO SAN 8.71 19
494 何敬賢 HO KING YIN 8.97 20
504 陳柏熹 CHAN PAK HEI 9.12 21
707 蘇暐傑 SU, LUCAS WEIJIE 9.34 22
591 黃柏翹 WONG PAK KIU 9.37 23
523 馮焯晞 FUNG CHEUK HEI AIDEN 9.38 24
191 劉睿凱 LAU YUI HOI JAX 9.40 25
169 林道然 LAM TO YIN 9.41 26
688 呂柏飛 LUI PAK FAY 9.50 27
332 趙崇德 CHIU SOONG TAK, STERLING 10.68 28
45 李柏廷 LEE PAK TING 11.05 29

691 陳梓諾 CHAN TSZ NOK 11.88 30
470 岑一逸 SHUM YAT YAT TORRES 12.38 31
521 林星宇 LAM SING YU 12.48 32
367 周卓言 CHAU CHEUK YIN RYAN 12.72 33
270 廖淳恩 LIU SHUN YAN JOSHUA 12.90 34
573 李澔霆 HORUS LI 15.58 35
293 陳嘉希 CHAN KA HEI 16.61 36
127 唐健麟 TONG KIN LUN CANNING 16.95 37
679 呂晉銘 LUI CHUN MING 21.38 38
680 陳樂禧 CHAN LOK HEI 32.38 39
21 吳哲海 NG CHIT HOI 37.05 40

637 何梓 HE TSZ 37.81 41
493 梁洛正 LEUNG LOK CHING ANDREW 44.63 42
666 陳亮衡 CHAN LEUNG HANG 22.47 0 DQ

6 江祉駿 KONG TSZ CHUN
24 葉塏霆 YIP HOI TING
60 梁赤燃 LEUNG CHIK YIN

307 王天諾 WONG TIN LOK
314 吳爾望 CHISLON G NG
726 朱柏熙 CHU PAK HEI 
544 黃鎬俊 WONG HO CHUN MARCUS
588 蘇膺楠 SO YING NAM
627 丁彥中 TING YIN CHUNG ARTHUR
686 葉熙楠 IP HEI NAM HANDEN
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男子2014年 - 20米 

ABS
ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
472 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG 8.98 1
189 黃天揚 WONG TIN YEUNG 9.31 2
638 顏溢賢 NGAN YAT YIN 10.12 3
630 杜彥臻 TO YIN CHUN CAYDEN 10.34 4
687 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN 10.53 5
476 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO 10.69 6
366 陳柏希 CHAN PAK HEI 10.73 7
221 黃頌琂 HUANG ASTON CHUNG YIN 11.20 8
479 李溢韜 LI TRAVIS YAT TO 11.23 9
463 盧雋諾 LO CHUN NOK 11.35 10
658 洪源信 DOMINIC HUNG 11.41 11
582 賴縉樂 LAI CHUN LOK 11.61 12
359 葉展宏 IP CHIN WANG 11.75 13
459 蔣惇皓 TSEUNG SHUN HO,THEODORE 11.78 14
494 何敬賢 HO KING YIN 12.17 15
209 黃健茗 LUCAS WONG 12.20 16
399 余璈縉 YU NGO CHUN 12.25 17
351 黃意凱 WONG YI HOI 12.34 18
223 麥斯 麥斯 12.62 19
678 袁承泰 YUEN SHING TAI 12.67 20
609 陳鉫浠 CHAN KA HEI 12.82 21
191 劉睿凱 LAU YUI HOI JAX 13.11 22
677 呂皓軒 LYU ADEN HAOXUAN 13.45 23
679 呂晉銘 LUI CHUN MING 13.61 24
336 譚天舜 TAM CEDRIC 14.22 25
559 陳籽霖 CHAN TSZ LAM MORRIS 14.25 26
637 何梓 HE TSZ 14.55 27
628 李卓鴻 LEE CHEUK HUNG(NATHAN) 14.58 28
23 冼恆樂 SIN HANG LOK 14.71 29

680 陳樂禧 CHAN LOK HEI 14.80 30
684 鄭栢珩 CHENG PAK HANG NATHAN 15.00 31
523 馮焯晞 FUNG CHEUK HEI AIDEN 15.21 32
348 陳奕衡 ETON CHAN 15.73 33
683 黃資博 WONG CHI POK 16.21 34
517 謝浚淇 TSE CHUN KEI LUCAS 18.60 35
225 葉晉希 YIP CHUN HEI 21.09 36
270 廖淳恩 LIU SHUN YAN JOSHUA 22.94 37
139 伍霈翹 NG HENDERSON YANGI 24.95 38
158 曹承豐 CHO SHING FUNG 26.41 39
281 何竑翰 HO WANG HON 38.34 40
307 王天諾 WONG TIN LOK
374 施竣喬 SZE CHUN KIU
698 吳國道 JODAN NG
728 黃臻灝 OSCAR WONG ZHEN HAO
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註
189 黃天揚 WONG TIN YEUNG 0.66 0.64 0.66 1
677 呂皓軒 LYU ADEN HAOXUAN 0.35 0.66 0.66 2
465 李沛恒 LEE PUI HANG HEYSEN 0.29 0.63 0.63 3
472 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG 0.57 0.37 0.57 4
479 李溢韜 LI TRAVIS YAT TO 0.21 0.56 0.56 5
476 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO 0.51 0.25 0.51 6
127 唐健麟 TONG KIN LUN CANNING 0.5 0.45 0.5 7
630 杜彥臻 TO YIN CHUN CAYDEN 0.48 0.5 0.5 8
523 馮焯晞 FUNG CHEUK HEI AIDEN 0.21 0.48 0.48 9
712 劉志泓 LAU CHRISTIAN CHI WANG 0.35 0.45 0.45 10
679 呂晉銘 LUI CHUN MING 0.44 0.45 0.45 11
573 李澔霆 HORUS LI 0.25 0.44 0.44 12
463 盧雋諾 LO CHUN NOK 0.43 0.3 0.43 13
366 陳柏希 CHAN PAK HEI 0.39 0.31 0.39 14
681 陳昊燊 CHAN HO SAN 0.28 0.34 0.34 15
609 陳鉫浠 CHAN KA HEI 0.25 0.29 0.29 16
707 蘇暐傑 SU, LUCAS WEIJIE 0.28 0.18 0.28 17
158 曹承豐 CHO SHING FUNG 0.2 DQ 0.2 18

男子2014年 - 立定跳遠                    



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註
698 吳國道 JODAN NG 4.93 4.10 4.93 1
681 陳昊燊 CHAN HO SAN 2.33 3.90 3.9 2
504 陳柏熹 CHAN PAK HEI 3.80 2.40 3.80 3
472 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG 3.63 3.60 3.63 4
359 葉展宏 IP CHIN WANG 3.60 2.30 3.60 5
476 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO 3.50 2.78 3.50 6
638 顏溢賢 NGAN YAT YIN 3.30 2.20 3.30 7
728 黃臻灝 OSCAR WONG ZHEN HAO 3.15 3.00 3.15 8
367 周卓言 CHAU CHEUK YIN RYAN 2.83 2.05 2.83 9
679 呂晉銘 LUI CHUN MING 2.70 1.87 2.70 10
691 陳梓諾 CHAN TSZ NOK 0.90 2.70 2.70 11
366 陳柏希 CHAN PAK HEI 2.52 1.50 2.52 12
127 唐健麟 TONG KIN LUN CANNING 2.40 2.00 2.40 13
523 馮焯晞 FUNG CHEUK HEI AIDEN 1.51 2.37 2.37 14
682 蔡傲浠 ELLIOT O'HEIL TSOI 2.01 2.36 2.36 15
591 黃柏翹 WONG PAK KIU 1.79 2.30 2.30 16
351 黃意凱 WONG YI HOI 2.25 2.27 2.27 17
609 陳鉫浠 CHAN KA HEI 2.27 1.29 2.27 18
183 梁學勤 LEUNG HOK KAN 2.26 1.32 2.26 19
630 杜彥臻 TO YIN CHUN CAYDEN 1.97 2.22 2.22 20
707 蘇暐傑 SU, LUCAS WEIJIE 2.20 1.10 2.20 21
470 岑一逸 SHUM YAT YAT TORRES 1.66 2.17 2.17 22
712 劉志泓 LAU CHRISTIAN CHI WANG 2.16 1.05 2.16 23
270 廖淳恩 LIU SHUN YAN JOSHUA 1.60 2.00 2.00 24
463 盧雋諾 LO CHUN NOK 2.00 1.79 2.00 25
678 袁承泰 YUEN SHING TAI 1.70 1.44 1.70 26
521 林星宇 LAM SING YU 1.60 1.13 1.60 27
399 余璈縉 YU NGO CHUN 1.47 1.58 1.58 28
688 呂柏飛 LUI PAK FAY 1.52 1.28 1.52 29
169 林道然 LAM TO YIN 0.93 1.50 1.50 30

6 江祉駿 KONG TSZ CHUN 0.67 1.10 1.10 31
551 岑珀承 SHUM PAK SHING 0.47 1.10 1.10 32
637 何梓 HE TSZ 0.86 1.10 1.10 33
281 何竑翰 HO WANG HON 0.82 0.97 0.97 34
185 袁琛皓 JATHAN YUEN
307 王天諾 WONG TIN LOK
374 施竣喬 SZE CHUN KIU
544 黃鎬俊 WONG HO CHUN MARCUS
627 丁彥中 TING YIN CHUNG ARTHUR
684 鄭栢珩 CHENG PAK HANG NATHAN
686 葉熙楠 IP HEI NAM HANDEN
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男子 2014年 - 擲豆袋            


